
Dundonald VW05 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

KINGSTON ROAD SW20 victim's vehicle broken into 
and property stolen within 

04/05/2023 
20:27:00 

04/05/2023 
20:28:00 

Dundonald VW05 Criminal Damage 
To a Dwelling 

FAIRLAWN ROAD SW19 spray painting the back of 
the victim home address as 
well as her neighbours 

01/05/2023 
07:00:00 

15/05/2023 
18:00:00 

Dundonald VW05 Personal Property SANDBOURNE AVENUE SW19 victim reports that the 3 
SUSs attempted to steal his 
phone and his cash 

23/05/2023 
16:50:00 

23/05/2023 
16:58:00 

Dundonald VW05 Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

PRINCE GEORGES 
AVENUE 

SW20 suspect breaks lock to shed 
and enters to steal pedal 
cycle which was inside 

22/05/2023 
00:01:00 

22/05/2023 
07:00:00 

 


