Dundonald	VW05	Theft From Motor	KINGSTON ROAD	SW20	victim's vehicle broken into	04/05/2023	04/05/2023
		vehicle			and property stolen within	20:27:00	20:28:00
Dundonald	VW05	Criminal Damage	FAIRLAWN ROAD	SW19	spray painting the back of	01/05/2023	15/05/2023
		To a Dwelling			the victim home address as	07:00:00	18:00:00
					well as her neighbours		
Dundonald	VW05	Personal Property	SANDBOURNE AVENUE	SW19	victim reports that the 3	23/05/2023	23/05/2023
					SUSs attempted to steal his	16:50:00	16:58:00
					phone and his cash		
Dundonald	VW05	Burglary in a	PRINCE GEORGES	SW20	suspect breaks lock to shed	22/05/2023	22/05/2023
		Dwelling	AVENUE		and enters to steal pedal	00:01:00	07:00:00
					cycle which was inside		